asvini bagade 9404223815
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SALWAR SUIT 18
KURTI SET kurti set
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
KIDSSHIRT SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE

RS. FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIX ONLY
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9107

12/07/2025
CASH

1,094.40 1,094.40
1,089.90 1,089.90
471.41 471.41
294.41 294.41
294.41 294.41
294.41 294.41
35341 35341
117.41 1,174.10
Total Amt 5,066.45
Cash Disc 15% 759.97

4306.00



